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200004200001
29861

04/20/2000
10:06:43

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES SAVAGE,
MICHAEL J

199704250001
27701

200004240001
33161

04/24/2000
10:26:56

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
JOSEPH
KEVIN

200004100001
17941

04/10/2000
02:32:58

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON,
BRYON C

199310040003
04631

200004030001
07481

04/03/2000
11:27:19

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES PATTERSON,
ERNEST E JR

199511010003
15041

200004140001
24051

04/14/2000
10:24:45

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES GIVAN,
DANIEL A

199406160001
92121

200004060001
14241

04/06/2000
04:03:06

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantee MORTGAGE SAVAGE,
MICHAEL J

7 16 Lot#:1 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16

200004240001
32561

04/24/2000
09:32:08

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICES INC

Grantor RELEASES WADE,
DOUGLAS
ALLAN


