Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC; Date Recorded= 2000/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200004200001 29861	04/20/2000 10:06:43	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	SAVAGE, MICHAEL J					199704250001 27701	
200004240001 33161	04/24/2000 10:26:56	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, JOSEPH KEVIN						
200004100001 17941	04/10/2000 02:32:58	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON, BRYON C					199310040003 04631	
200004030001 07481	04/03/2000 11:27:19	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PATTERSON, ERNEST E JR					199511010003 15041	
200004140001 24051	04/14/2000 10:24:45	GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GIVAN, DANIEL A					199406160001 92121	
200004060001 14241		GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SAVAGE, MICHAEL J			7	16		Lot#:1 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:16
200004240001 32561		GE CAPITAL MORTGAGE SERVICES INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WADE, DOUGLAS ALLAN						